SGM2202
150mA, High PSRR, High Voltage Regulators
MAY 2018 – REV. A. 1 SG Micro Corp
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2202 series is a set of low power high voltage
regulators implemented in CMOS technology which can
provide 150mA output current. The device allows input

MAY 2017 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOUT
(V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
MARKING
INFORMATION
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2202-1.8 1.8 SOT-23-5 SGM2202-1.8YN5G/TR G49XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2202-2.5 2.5 SOT-23-5 SGM2202-2.5YN5G/TR G1DXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2202-2.8 2.8 SOT-23-5 SGM2202-2.8YN5G/TR SX5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2202-3.0 3.0
SOT-23-5 SGM2202-3.0YN5G/TR SX6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-5 (L-Type) SGM2202-3.0YN5LG/TR G12XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2202-3.3 3.3
SOT-23-5 SGM2202-3.3YN5G/TR SX8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-5 (R-Type) SGM2202-3.3YN5RG/TR MH4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2202-3.6 3.6 SOT-23-5 SGM2202-3.6YN5G/TR G4AXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2202-4.0 4.0 SOT-23-5 SGM2202-4.0YN5G/TR G60XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2202-5.0 5.0 SOT-23-5 SGM2202-5.0YN5G/TR G3DXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2202-ADJ Adjustable SOT-23-6 SGM2202-ADJYN6G/TR SVFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
NOTE: The devices are available in fixed output voltages
from 0.8V to 4.7V with 0.1V per step, and from 5V to 12V with
0.25V per step.
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to